High Purity
Stainless Steel
Heaters
Stainless Steel Heaters - Precision Quality Heaters for Demanding High Purity Applications
Simple Innovation
For high purity heating, you need a heater made with the
right materials and the right design. Typical stainless steel
heaters include a screw plug heater threaded into a housing

steel heater, Heateflex offers a Stainless Steel Heater Module
with unique high purity characteristics, built and tested in a
clean manufacturing environment.
Heateflex Corporation’s series of Stainless Steel Heaters are designed for use in high purity
fluid heating applications such as electronics, biomedical, biopharm, pharmaceutical, parts
cleaning, and any fluid heating application where the ruggedness and durability of stainless
steel are required. Constructed using only high quality 316L grade Stainless Steel material,
these Heaters are custom built for use with deionized water, solvents, and other chemistries
compatible with Stainless Steel material.
N2 Heating
Use these modules for heating Nitrogen or other inert gases.
Its compact design allows for easy installation. Heateflex
offers a variety of wattages to meet your requirements.
Gas In-Line Heater Module
Model No. Watts Volts
SGH1-375 375 120
SGH1-500 500 120
SGH1-750 750 120
SGH1-1500 1500 240
SGH1-2000 2000 240
SGH1-3000 3000 240
In-Line Heater Safety Interlocks
Over-Temperature Protection to maintain safe
heater temperatures
Process Hi-Limit to maintain safe DI water

Process Hi-Limit to maintain safe DI water
temperatures
Electrically Grounded System
Emergency Power Off to Heater Power (EMO)
Low Voltage (24 VAC) Operator Safe Controls
Low Flow Shut Off
Poseidon™ DI Water Heater
The Poseidon™ puts everything you need into one cabinet.
It is designed for processes that need the heater and
controller centrally located. This system is easy to install.
All you need to do is plumb the water and connect the
power. All other connections and interfacing are internal
and complete.
Poseidon™ DI Water Heating Systems
Model No. kW Volts Dimensions (H x W x D)
SSDI24-3 24 240/480 51" x 39" x 12"
SSDI48-3 48 240/480 51" x 39" x 12"
SSDI72-3 72 240/480 51" x 39" x 12"
SSDI96-3 96 480 51" x 39" x 12"
SSDI120-3 120 480 51" x 48" x 12"
SSDI144-3 144 480 51" x 48" x 12"
Other kW and voltages available on request
The Poseidon™ packages the advantage of the patented
Heateflex stainless steel modules with the accurate
temperature control and reliable system safety. This